TRI-GO Trifold Blind Rivet Catalogue datasheet E6D59
Triple-Claw DOME HEAD
Rivet Body Aluminium AlMG 3/3.5[5154]
Mandrel Aluminium AlMG 5 [5066]
Dimensions in mm
Rivet Size Hole Size Shear Tensile D1 L  [Rivet Length] D2 k d P
Ø Rivet Dia Tolerance Head Dia
Hd
Thickness
Stem dia
Stem
Length
4 4.2-4.4 mm 500N 800N 4.0 + /-0.10 +0.99 / -0.2 8.0 + /-0.29 ≤1.7 2.50 ≥ 27.0
4.8 5.0-5.2 mm 800N 1100N 4.8 + /-0.10 +0.99 /- 0.2 9.60 +  /-0.2.9 ≤2.0 2.90 ≥ 27.0
F-Max Part No
4.0 x 13.6 mm 17.6 mm 1.0-3.0mm E6D5904136G
4.0 x 18.8 mm 22.8 mm 3.0-7.0 mm E6D5904188G →  The rivet body splits into 3 parts
4.0 x 21.0 mm 25.0 mm 5.0-9.0 mm E6D5904210G →  Especially suitable for soft or brittle material
4.8 x 15.3 mm 19.8 mm 1.0-3.0 mm E6D5948153G →  Fits even great hole tolerances at the riveting side
4.8 x 20.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.0-9.0 mm E6D5948205G →  Suitable for light connections
4.8 x 24.5 mm 29.0 mm 5.0-12.0 mm E6D5948245G →  Variable grip length
Sizes in blue have limited availablitiy. MOQ will be  higher.
Applications:
→   Plas c Materials
→   Plasterboard
→  Joining wood and others
Characteristics: